Liste des collectes Hauts-de-Seine //
Novembre 2024

Date Collecte Libellé Ensemble

02/11/2024 BOIS COLOMBES
02/11/2024 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT
08/11/2024 RUEIL MALMAISON
09/11/2024 GENNEVILLIERS
09/11/2024 SURESNES

12/11/2024 BAGNEUX

12/11/2024 FONTENAY AUX ROSES
13/11/2024 LEVALLOIS - ISC PARIS
14/11/2024 VILLE D'AVRAY
15/11/2024 MEUDON

20/11/2024 GARCHES

21/11/2024 SCEAUX

22/11/2024 ANTONY

24/11/2024 MALAKOFF

25/11/2024 LEVALLOIS

26/11/2024 COURBEVOIE
27/11/2024 CHAVILLE

27/11/2024 LE PLESSIS ROBINSON
29/11/2024 ISSY LES MOULINEAUX

Lieux

CENTRE CHARLEMAGNE
ESPACE LANDOWSKI

MAISON DE L'EUROPE

ECOLE DIDEROT

SALLE POLYVALENTE DU BELVEDERE
SALLE LEO FERRE

CHATEAU SAINTE BARBE

ISC PARIS

LE COLOMBIER

COMPLEXE RENE LEDUC

LA MEDIATHEQUE

ANCIENNE MAIRIE

ESPACE HENRI LASSON
MAISON DE LA VIE ASSOCIATIVE
SALONS ANATOLE FRANCE
HOTEL DE VILLE

HOTEL DE VILLE

MOULIN FIDEL

GYMNASE JULES GUESDE

Adresse

7 RUE FELIX BRAQUET

28 AVENUE ANDRE MORIZET

312 AVENUE NAPOLEON BONAPARTE
9 BOULEVARD JEAN-JACQUES ROUSSEAU
65 BIS RUE GAMBETTA

15 RUE CHARLES MICHELS

10 PLACE DU CHATEAU SAINTE BARBE
8/12 RUE VICTOR HUGO

PLACE CHARLES DE GAULLE

12 RUE DU PERE BROTTIER

86 GRANDE RUE

68 RUE HOUDAN

6 PASSAGE DU SQUARE

26 RUE VICTOR HUGO

3 PLACE DU GENERAL LECLERC

2 PLACE DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE

1456 AVENUE ROGER SALENGRO

64, RUE DU MOULIN FIDEL

15 RUE JULES GUESDE

Code Postal
92270
92100
92500
92230
92150
92220
92260
92300
92410
92190
92380
92330
92160
92240
92300
92400
92370
92350
92130

Ville Début Matin  Fin Matin

Bois-Colombes 08:30 13:30
Boulogne-Billancourt
Rueil-Malmaison
Gennevilliers 08:30 13:30
Suresnes

Bagneux

Fontenay-aux-Roses

Levallois-Perret

Ville-d'Avray

Meudon

Garches

Sceaux

Antony

Malakoff

Levallois-Perret

Courbevoie

Chaville

Le Plessis-Robinson

Issy-les-Moulineaux

Début Aprés-midi

12:00

14:.00

12:00
14:30
14:.00
12:00
14:30
14:30
14:.00
14:.00
14:.00
12:00
14:30
15:00
12:00
14:.00

14:.00

Fin Aprés-midi

17:00

19:00

17:00
19:30
19:00
16:30
19:30
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
17:00
19:30
20:00
16:30
19:00

19:00



